Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beghellicanada.com
INTERNO
Retracted Recessed
FEATURES & BENEFITS BATTERY TECHNOLOGY

slamming
	t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
RECOMMENDED CENTER TO CENTER UNIT SPACING - 25 WATT MR11 LAMP STANDARD L110061 LAMP
RECOMMENDED CENTER TO CENTER UNIT SPACING - 20 WATT MR11 LAMP STANDARD L110060 LAMP
SERIES LAMPS BATTERY OPTIONS
INT
- - -
INT 25 (Superflux 90 min)
20 (Superflux 120 min)
LC (Sealed lead calcium)
NC (nickel-cadmium)
P (Pre-shipped back box)
TD (Time delay - 15 mins)
IRT (Infra-red remote)
CEILING MOUNT WALL MOUNT
8 ‘
9 ‘
10 ‘
12 ‘
14 ‘
80 ‘
80 ‘
80 ‘
75 ‘
70 ‘
9 ‘
10 ‘
12 ‘
14 ‘
16 ‘
7
8
10
12
14
70 ‘
68 ‘
63 ‘
59 ‘
55 ‘
80 ‘
80 ‘
80 ‘
75 ‘
75 ‘
68
66
63
59
53
8 ‘
9 ‘
10 ‘
12 ‘
14 ‘
65 ‘
65 ‘
60 ‘
60 ‘
55 ‘
9 ‘
10 ‘
12 ‘
14 ‘
16 ‘
7
8
10
12
14
64 ‘
61 ‘

Interno - not in Emergency Mode
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beghellicanada.com
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19000196 INT-20-LC INTERNO INT-20-LC
19000687 INT-20-LC-P INTERNO INT-20-LC-LESS BACKBOX
19000183 INT-20-NC INTERNO INT-20-NC
19001092 INT-20-NC-P INTERNO INT-20-NC-LESS BACKBOX
19000253 INT-25-LC INTERNO INT-25-LC
19000799 INT-25-LC-P INTERNO INT-25-LC-P
19000639 INT-25-NC INTERNO INT-25-NC
19000881 INT-25-NC-P INTERNO INT-25-NC-P
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY
INTERNO
Retracted Recessed
INDOOR